



katsu rice'noodles cup 63g -
F2510

DESCRIPTION	CONSUMER INFORMATION																														
Rice noodles with a curry flavoured miso based broth and dried vegetables	Low in fat Low in Sugar Gluten Free																														
STORAGE	NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION																														
Store in a cool dry place.	<table><tr><th>Typical nutritional values as prepared per:</th><th>100g</th><th>Cup</th></tr><tr><td>Energy (kJ)</td><td>258</td><td>806</td></tr><tr><td>Energy (kcal)</td><td>61</td><td>191</td></tr><tr><td>Fat (g)</td><td>0.3</td><td>0.8</td></tr><tr><td>of which saturates (g)</td><td>0.1</td><td>0.3</td></tr><tr><td>Carbohydrate (g)</td><td>13</td><td>40</td></tr><tr><td>of which sugars (g)</td><td>1.4</td><td>4.4</td></tr><tr><td>Fibre (g)</td><td>0.9</td><td>2.8</td></tr><tr><td>Protein (g)</td><td>1.1</td><td>3.4</td></tr><tr><td>Salt (g)</td><td>0.73</td><td>2.3</td></tr></table>	Typical nutritional values as prepared per:	100g	Cup	Energy (kJ)	258	806	Energy (kcal)	61	191	Fat (g)	0.3	0.8	of which saturates (g)	0.1	0.3	Carbohydrate (g)	13	40	of which sugars (g)	1.4	4.4	Fibre (g)	0.9	2.8	Protein (g)	1.1	3.4	Salt (g)	0.73	2.3
Typical nutritional values as prepared per:	100g	Cup																													
Energy (kJ)	258	806																													
Energy (kcal)	61	191																													
Fat (g)	0.3	0.8																													
of which saturates (g)	0.1	0.3																													
Carbohydrate (g)	13	40																													
of which sugars (g)	1.4	4.4																													
Fibre (g)	0.9	2.8																													
Protein (g)	1.1	3.4																													
Salt (g)	0.73	2.3																													
INGREDIENTS																															
rice noodles (63%) (rice, modified tapioca starch, sugar, salt, stabiliser: guar gum), broth paste (3.5%) (soybean paste (water, soya beans, rice, salt), water, sugar, tamari soy sauce (water, soya beans, salt, alcohol), yeast extract, rice bran oil, alcohol, salt, curry powder (contains mustard), spice mix, bonito powder (fish), paprika powder, garlic powder, onion powder, ginger powder, coriander), red pepper, leek.																															
ALLERGENS																															
Allergy advice: for allergens, see ingredients in bold . May contain celery and sesame.																															